EUREKA SPRINGS PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

Barricade & Cones Form

The Public Works Department allows the use of a barricade(s) and/or road cone(s) for public and private functions for a small deposit on an availability basis. Public road closures require approval by the Eureka Springs Police Department. If approval is required, please request that the Police Department contact Public Works @ 253-9600 prior to picking up at Public Works (3174 E. Van Buren).

Deposits may be by check or cash, no credit cards or debit cards are accepted. Receiving party is responsible for damaged, lost or missing apparatus. Loss of deposit may result for items not returned in "like" condition.

ITEM	DEPOSIT (each)	
Barricade	\$20	
Road Cone	\$10	

ITEM USED	NUMBER	DEPOSIT RECEIVED	CHECK or CASH
Barricade			
Road Cone			

Total Deposit Received:	\$
Location or Event:	
Date of Event or Use:	
Planned Return Date:	
Receiving Name: (print)	
Receiving Signature:	
Received Date:	
Return Date:	
Deposit Return: (please initia	al)
Return Received By:	

NOTE: Please keep your deposit receipt and provide it to Public Works when items are returned.